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Application of

Qmes H, Eagle {

ol

FOR THE ENROLLMENT OF

Jemes H, Eagle

IN THE INDIAN SCHOOL AT

Carlisle, Pennsylvania

NAME OF AGENCY FROM WHICH PUPIL CAME:

o aln BIGES

Date of enrollment October 17th 19123 . . 191

Term of enrollment  _ On® Year . . (.1 )years

Printed by Carlisle Indians. Ed. June 13—6000
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Name Holyeagle, James 4{74//:5 Age Deg. Ind. blood:
Address carlisle Indian School,

Carlisle, Pa.

Information from Date 191
State Agency Tribe
POSITIONS FOR WHICH LISTED. SUITABILITY IN ORDER NAMED.
1. 2
3, 4,

Remarks:
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July 4, 1918

Kr. Jemes H. Hagle,

Box 136,

Martin, 3. D.
My dear Jamss:

Your letter to Mr. Francis csme st s vexry
busy time for him end he hsd not time to conglider
yow case before he had to lesve for Wort Risgare,
New York, where he will be located Jor = tine as
Pirst Lieutenant in the United States Guards, Lational
Army.

My advice to you would be to teke up the
matter of Jjoining & military bsnd yourself and
then if any recommendation as to your character
is needed, we shall be él&d to furnish you with
one.

Very truly yours,

D=3 Trav. Asude. in Cherge









GREENVILLE JURISDICTION:

GREENVILLE SCHOOL AND INDIANS OF BUTTE, PLUMAS, SIERRA AND YUEA COUNTIES.

7 Bepartment of the Futerior
United States Judian School and Agenry

1/}7 - Greenville, Galifornia

EDGAR K. MILLER,

SUFERINTENDENT AND SPECIAL DISBURSING AGENT

September 27, 1917,
Supte John Francis, Jr.,
Carlisle, Za.

Dear Mr, Prancis:

bw_;gy;e reported here last
evening and will go on our pey roll to-day. Please
advise me if he has had eny leave with pay this
year as an employee and if so how much,
With best wishes, I am,

Cordially yours,

S
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DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR

UNITED STATES INDIAN SCHOOL

CARLISLE, PA.

TELEGRAM

Sent to

Francis, cupt,,
al 5 L e
barilisle; rag;

-~ -

Greenvil

......... .-‘.':\.141&,.......5.?.,.,.......,.

5
48

One ro§1H9¢y Bagle report for duty heres

e
Hurry him,

OFFICIAL BUSINESS

GOVERNMENT{%%%TF}RATEwmun

Charge oo ;

. s
Woatern TIn .
By A O L UNL O o

(Name of Telegraph Company.)

Miller,

All messages phoned to city telegraph offices, unless otherwise noted
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‘ Commissioner of Indisn Affsirs,

Tashington, D.G.

; - sir:

: kir. James Holy Hugle, ap indian

sssistani of thie aschool, desires to‘be given

8 non-coupetitive exsmination for the position

"" of asgistant disciplinarisn snd bsnd leader in
the Indisn Serwice.

: James i® soompetent mueicisn, I

vacommend that srrangements be made for giving

him the exanmination he wishes %o take.
Very truly yours,

JFR Superintendent.
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Anril 20%h,

¥Mre dohn R, Brennan,
Saperintendent, Pine Tidpge Agencyr,
Pina Tidge, 5. D

My dear 8ir:

n the afternoon of April the 9th &« felegran as
follows wAS received here from Ponen (ity, Mlshoma, for
Janmee H., Bagle, one of the Pine Tidge Sioux young men who
wag enrolled herae in Octobor, last:
"®icket agent wiil furnish you
two tioketa. Leave ilonday sure',

S3ince then two tickets have been made available mith
the local ticket agent for Janmes' passage fron Carlisle to
Yew York City.

I have &lso learned from James himself that tho signer
of the telegran, "RIMORICO", iﬂ the band-leader who is re-
éruiting & band for the Miller Brothers' 101 Wanch Show, and
a8 the matter will again come up for conaidoration I would
be pleased to have you advise by wire what action you would
recormaend,

Very regpectfully,

HKM., Supervisor in Charge,






& DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
UNITED STATES INDIAN SERVICE

Pine Ridge Agency, S.D.
October 18, 1913
Moses Breidman, Supt,
Ca¥lisle Indian School,
Carlisle, Pa,
Sir: ¢

Enclosed is check number 5113 First National Bank,
Rapid City, South Dakota, for $36,50, for purpose of trans-
ferring funds of Edward Janis to your jurisdiction,

There is also enclosed warrant number 11258 settlemet
number 35298 in favor of James Holy Eagle for purpose of
transferring his funds to your jurisdiction, Please sign
the enclosed receipts and return them promptly to this office,

These accounts are transferred under paragraph 16

Regulations,

2t et o

Superintendent,
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" DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR

UNITED STATES INDIAN SERVICE
Pine Ridge Agency, S.D.
August 10, 1914
Jupervisor Lipps,
Uarlisle Indian School
Carlisle, Pa.
Dear Sir:
There is enclosed application blank in duplicate
for James Holy Eagle to complete =nd return here. He
made request for his pro rata share of tribal funds and this
application is necesssry as our recerds show no previous
request made by James although  he states that his application
was in this office. As soon as this application is

returned it will be forwarded to Washingtoii.

Regpeetfully,

Gy e

JLB J Superintendent.
EnCI ™
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